Xl MEMORIAL JM. ROSELLO
Standings (round 8) - Xlll MEMORIAL JM ROSELLO
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RAMON SOLANS, ALBERT
CAMPOS OLAYA, ISRAEL
TUZ, MYKOLA

GUASCH FIGUEROLA, AGUSTI

GUTIERREZ MARCOS, FERRAN ELOI

CODINA GARCIA, JOSEP
VERDES NADAL, RAMON
MONFA ESCOLA, RAMON
SOLE PIJUAN, FERRAN
GENSANA BERZUNCES, JOAN
LLAVALL SANS, DANIEL
RODON BALCELLS, JAUME
MASALIAS MIRA, MARC

SOLE GONZALEZ, EDGAR
FERRER FONT, JORDI

NIETO BADIA, PAU

GABARRO SOLE, RAMON
CARDONA ALCAIDE, ROBERT
FORTUNY PROFITOS, JORDI
TOLEDANO ALOS, RAUL
COSIALLS BAZ, DANIEL
CARULLA ALSEDA, XAVIER
DIAZ LARA, RAUL

MORA AMELLA, JOAN
ARANZANA ARESTE, ALBERTO
VIRGILI SANROMA, JOSEP M.
DE LUNA PLA, ARMAND
MASSAGUE ARTERO, GUERAU
ALOY PIULATS, RAMON
RULLO PRATS, VICENC
AUBACH SOTERES, SANTI
MONFA ESCOLA, JOEL
SERRADELL GALLART, MIQUEL
BARAKOV, MLADEN
CARDONA MARIN, WILSON
ESTRUCH ANDREU, LLUC
PAGES JANER, JOSEP
GIMENO GIMENO, JOSE CARLOS
TARRAGO PINYOL, ROBERT
BONET VERDU, MARCEL
BORDERA MARTIN, JORDI
GUASCH GUASCH, FERRAN
SOLE CHIMENO, JOAN
PEDRA MARQUINA, JOAN

GIL MATEU, GERARD

PEDRA MARQUINA, ALEX
PASTO BOTA, ALEX
MONTAGUT GONZALEZ, JOAN
MORAGUES NARVAEZ, NIL
CARTANYA CARO, PAU
APARICIO BANERES, CARLOS
HUERTA LLORENS, ARNAU
BIOSCA LACASA, JORDI
LLOVERA PUJOL, ROGELI
MANUEL TARRUELLA, JULIA
GRAUS LLOVERA, ARNAU
SASTRE MARTIN, DANIEL
CERRUDO PIERA, ALEIX
MORAGUES VILALTA, JOAN
BALCELLS SENTANES, XAVIER
BALCELLS, RAFAEL

BERGE SOLE, JOSEP M2
FARRE SELMA, DAVID

BOLDU QUIROS, JOSEP
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2333
2127
2180
2163
2206
2172
2124
2031
2031
2257
1944
1925
1991
2061
1981
2195
2168
2050
1700
1974
1971
2008
1970
2104
1924
1810
1849
1869
1844
1830
1803
1998
1769
1916
1805
1868
1760
1823
1921
1834
1718
1760
1799
1700
1727
1700
1742
1700
1747
1700
1799
2054
1700
1700
1700
1829
1700
1705
1743
1700
1700
2057
1927

TARREGA
TARREGA
VILANOVENC
VALLS
TARREGA
LLEIDA
BELLPUIG
VILANOVENC
LLEIDA
LLEIDA
TORNABOUS
MOLLERUSSA
VILA-RODONA
LLEIDA
BALAGUER
BALAGUER
JAKE
TARREGA
BALAGUER
BALAFIA (NF)
BALAFIA
TORNABOUS
LLEIDA
LLEIDA
LLEIDA
BALAFIA
BELLPUIG (NF)
LLEIDA
VILABARCA
VILANOVA
TARREGA
VILANOVENC
TORA
VILABARCA
PARDINYES
PONTS
BELLPUIG
BALAFIA
VALLFOGONA
VILABARCA
BELLPUIG
VALLS

LLEIDA
BALAGUER
BELLPUIG
BALAGUER
VILABARCA
BALAFIA
BELLPUIG (NF)
VALLS

LLEIDA
VALLS
ALMENAR
VILABARCA
BELLPUIG (NF)
VILABARCA
LLEIDA
BELLPUIG
BELLPUIG (NF)
BELLPUIG
BELLPUIG (NF)
VALLFOGONA
TORNABOUS
BELLPUIG
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325
31.0
29.5
29.0
27.0
26.5
295
27.5
245
24.0
29.5
29.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
255
25.0
245
19.0
29.0
27.0
255
24.0
24.0
30.5
27.0
26.5
26.0
255
24.0
23.5
23.0
23.0
225
21.0
19.5
26.5
255
245
24.0
19.0
24.0
23.0
22.0
215
21.0
20.5
20.0
195
16.0
22.0
215
21.0
19.5
195
18.0
175
17.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

15

43.5
43.0
41.5
41.0
355
33.5
38.5
38.0
325
35.0
41.5
37.5
37.5
39.0
37.5
33.5
35.0
33.5
33.0
25.5
38.0
34.5
34.0
32.5
315
40.5
355
36.5
33.0
33.0
33.0
31.0
33.0
29.5
30.0
28.5
28.0
35.0
32.0
31.5
325
25.5
30.5
29.5
28.5
27.5
28.0
27.0
25.0
26.5
21.0
29.5
28.5
26.5
25.0
25.0
245
22.0
235

5.0

4.0
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3.5

15

36.0
32.0
30.0
31.0
24.0
25.0
28.0
255
245
23.0
26.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
27.0
22.5
23.0
22.0
24.0
15.0
225
21.0
235
19.0
225
25.0
20.0
18.0
20.0
19.0
16.0
17.0
20.0
15.0
19.0
17.0
15.0
185
16.0
195
16.0
13.0
13.0
10.0

8.0
14.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
12.0

8.0
13.0
12.0
13.0
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7.0

9.0

6.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



